Starts

11193 / CSI** CSIYH* Linz Ebelsberg / 28.10.2011 bis 30.10.2011

BRONZE TOUR / 1/0 / 28.10.2011 09:00
Richter: Leitenberger Hans/Herchel Peter (SVK) Parcours: Madl Franz/Schiermayr Franz
Die Startzeiten sind unverbindlich.

Knr

17209

Pferd

Landina
Oldenburger/2004/S/Braun/Lando

2 9986 Lorio De Laval

3 AWUS8

47196

52098

62097

72215

85Y75

97226

108144

117085

127202

137259

Holsteiner/1998/W/Dunkelbraun/
Camporado's Son

Osterr. WB/2003/W/Brauner/Camporado B
Bering Deux
FRA/2002/H/Schimmel/Quatar de Plape
Zafir

KWPN/1998/W/Schimmel/Salamon

Filou

Hannoveraner/2003/H/Braun/For Pleasure
Helga van Holland
Westfale/2004/S/Braun/Fan Holland

San Patrignano Mister
KWPN/1999/W/Schimmel/Cavalier
Shakira 3
Holsteiner/2002/S/Braun/Chambertin
Obora's Goodwiill

Oldenbg. Spring/2005/W/Fuchs/Griseldi L
Maijor

Zweibriicker/1999/H/Fuchs/Cash

Econan S

Belgier/2004/W/Schimmel/V Conan Z

For Me

1

14 5075Viola 14

152039

16 2069

179S14

187214

197103

KWPN/2002/S/Dunkelbraun/Hold Up Premier
Ascha

Belgier/2000/S/Braun/V.Polidiktus vo Heur
Elton von Rocherath

BEL/2004//Braun/P.Lambada van Berkenbroeck

Sambaisi
Hannoveraner/2003/S/Braun/Stakkato
Lupinchen
Oldenburger/2003/S/Braun/Limes
Colbine
Westfale/2003/S/Schimmel/Colbert GTI

20 9910 Laser

217194

221Q62

Holsteiner/2000/W/Brauner/Lascadell
Oke

Hungary/2004/S/Braun/Nikolaas van de Heenistede

Cosby 2
Holsteiner/1997/W/Dunkelbraun/Contender

23 3518H.B. Calido

24 9S39

257260

26 2247

Holsteiner/2002/W/Brauner/Calido |

Panjano vom Wellberg CH

Schweizer WB/2003/H/Brauner/Piaster
American Pie 14
Oldenburger/2004/S/Fuchs/Armitage

Calinca PKZ
Westfale/2004/S/Schimmel/Comet Obolensky

27 3937 Chicolo

287208

2927083

3027201

Westfale/2004/W/Brauner/Chico's Boy
Caline van de Smeets
Belgier/202/S/Braun/Orla Ido

Coconuts
Oldenburger/2002/H/Braun/Cento

Brutus S
Oldenburger/2005/W/Fuchs/Balou du Ruet

31 4883 Cassini Club Girl S

327151

332037

347152

Holsteiner/2002/S/Schimmel/Cassini |
Cosima de Laubry
Belgier/2002/S/Fuchs/V.Uno de Laubry
Thunderbolt

KWPN/1999/H/Braun/Manhattan

Bella van't Roosakker
Belgier/2001/H/Schimmel/V.Quidam de Revel

35 48 Kairos TSF

Trakehner/1996/H/Fuchs/Leonardo

Reiter Nat
Schumann Norbert ROM
Rumaénien

Nussmiller Christian AUT
ASVO Reitclub Winterhof

Saurugg Benjamin AUT
Reitclub Markus

Cojocariu Aurel ROM
Rumanien

Flemming Jensen DEN
Danemark

Flemming Jensen DEN
Danemark

Pevec Ales SLO
Slowenien

Kainberger Johannes AUT
Union Reit- u. Fahrverein Altenfelden-Mdubhltal
Hrolova Anna SVK
Slowakei

Jurkovic Susanne AUT
Reitstall Edelhof

Severa Milan CZE
Tschechien

llioi Radu ROM
Rumanien

Wechselberger Karl ITA
Italien

Sonnleitner Christoph AUT
Heeres-Reitsportverein Oberdsterreich

Severo Antonio Tulio BRA
Brasilien

Krajnikova Veronika CZE
Tschechien

Bistan Stefanie AUT
Sportreitclub Lamprechtshausen

Habjan Maja SLO
Slowenien

Bilbourgh Gillian GBR
GroRbritanien

Leitenberger Beatrice AUT
Union Reitclub St. Georg Linz

Ceausescu Cristian ROM
Ruménien

Fischer Willi AUT
Reitstall Weidach

Mad| Monika AUT
Union Reit- u. Fahrverein Hanzing

Roman-Karajan Isabel AUT
Sportreitclub Lamprechtshausen

Pfurtscheller Saskia AUT
Reiterhof zum Penz

Vinnichenko Marina UKR
Ukraine

Promer Patrick AUT
Reitclub Jager-Promer-Team

Mihai Neacsa ROM
Rumanien

Severa Milan CZE
Tschechien

llioi Radu ROM
Rumanien

Weinberg Thomas GER
Deutschland

Seidel Patricia GER
Deutschland

Severo Antonio Tulio BRA
Brasilien

Seidel Patricia GER
Deutschland

Pfurtscheller Saskia AUT

Reiterhof zum Penz

Pkt

Zeit

53,81

54,13

54,92

56,17

57,09

58,45

58,83

58,99

59,47

60,72

61,36

61,64

62,08

62,77

63,03

63,17

63,89

64,19

64,27

64,47

65,24

66,5

66,77

67,17

67,39

68,88

69,08

70,19

70,3

72,02

75,67

55,64

56,03

57,13

61,77

St/Uml



362197 Contradiction
Westfale/2000/W/Dunkelbraun/Charakter
3727158 Diwa Lady
Bayerisches WB/2001/S/Braun/Clintino
382040 Babuschka AS
Westfale/2004/S/Braun/Baloubet du Rouet
39 5729Kamea
uUng. HB/2000/S/Grauschimmel/3319 B& H Carrado
401152 Gramy 2
Oldenburger/2005/S/Brauner/Balou du Rouet
419K36 Jerry Lee P
Oldenburger/2005/H/Dunkelbraun/Junior de Pommes
427189 Noble Lady
Holsteiner/1998/S/Schimmel/Corrado |
437246 Hellzapoppin
KWPN/2002/W/Dunkelbraun/Hrse La Loi Il
447015 Fiona 483
Westfale/2005/S/Braun/Cola
457190 Chocolat 15
Holsteiner/2001/H/Schimmel/Cassini |
467193 Fajoja
Bayer/2004/S/Braun/Rasso Royal
477048 Cassandra 283
Holsteiner/2004/S/Hellbraun/Con Air
487G19 Rodrigo's Boy
Ung. WB/2000/H/Dunkelbraun/Rodrigo
497033 Continio 4
Hannoveraner/2005/H/Dunkelbraun/Contendro |
50 1980Venal De La Salle
Belgisches WB/2005/W/Brauner/Kashmir Van Schuttershof
511178 Prinzess on the Pea
Oldenbg. Spring/2003/S/Dunkelbraun/Con Capitol
529X44 Asalto 3
Oldenburger/2005/W/Dunkelbraun/Ars Vivendi
537159 Leonardo
Oldenburger/2003/W/Braun/Looping
547205 Cirak
Holsteiner/1999/W/Braun/Cadillac
5527229 Lapaj
Oldenburger/2003/H/Fuchs/Landgold
561160 Fanatiker VH Dingeshof
Belgisches WB/2005/W/Schwarzbraun/Feliciano 823
57 8152HB Casan
Amerikan. WB/2001/W/Brauner/Cassini |
587227 Barney Z
Zangersheide/2005/H/Braun/Balougran Z
59 46 Pia Lotta 3
Hannoveraner/2004/S/Dunkelbraun/Perpignon
7216 Ribero
Holsteiner/2000/W/Schimmel/Rheinsberg
Z034 Fabala
Bayer/2005/S/Dunkelbraun/Balou du Rouet

Craciunoiu lona

Rumaénien

Wander Bianca

Deutschland

Fah Urs

Schweiz

Blaschek Anna Maria
Sportreitclub Lamprechtshausen
Saphir Renate

Union Reitclub St. Georg Linz
Roman-Karajan Isabel
Sportreitclub Lamprechtshausen
Stanczak Karolina

Polen

Vinnichenko Marina

Ukraine

Gartner Birgit

Reitverein Siedelberg
Stanczak Karolina

Polen

Ceausescu Cristian
Rumanien

Pralong Eric

Schweiz

Pfurtscheller Vanessa
Reitclub Markus

Bicudo Jose Cristiano
Brasilien

Huber Sven

Reitverein Wiesenhof/Winklhof
Janout Lisa

Union Reitclub St. Georg Linz
Huber Sven

Reitverein Wiesenhof/Winklhof
Wander Bianca

Deutschland

lonut Cruceru

Rumanien

Kuchar Thomas

Slowakei

Belousek Barbara

Reitclub Markus

Madl Monika

Union Reit- u. Fahrverein Hanzing

Hrolova Anna
Slowakei

Schoenberg Ricarda
Deutschland

Scap Aleksandra
Slowenien

Bicudo Jose Cristiano
Brasilien

ROM

GER

CH

AUT

AUT

AUT

POL

UKR

AUT

POL

ROM

CH

AUT

BRA

AUT

AUT

AUT

GER

ROM

SVK

AUT

AUT

SVK

GER

10

15

19

20

SLO AusschluR/Aufgabe

BRA Ausschluf3/Aufgabe

62,78

64,53

65,89

65,97

67,66

69,61

70,61

72,17

73,66

77,05

78,38

92,92

80,09

80,44

82,47

67,16

84,45

84,91

72,09

72,2

94,47

98,98

81,92

62,56



